
 Russellville Indians HS Volleyball 2023 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time  Bus 

Tuesday Aug. 22 Jamboree Russellville 5:00 PM
Monday Aug. 28 North Callaway (JV/V) Auxvasse 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Tuesday Aug. 29 Bowling Green (JV/V) Bowling Green 5:00 PM 2:45 PM
Thursday Aug. 31 La Monte (JV/V) Russellville 5:30 PM
Tuesday Sept. 5 Sunnydale Adventist Academy (JV/V) Russellville 6:00 PM
Thursday Sept. 7 Chamois (JV/V) Chamois 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Monday Sept. 11 Tipton (JV/V) Tipton 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday Seot. 14 Versailles (JV/V) Russellville 6:00 PM
Monday Sept. 18 Columbia Independent (JV/V) Russellville 5:00 PM
Tuesday Sept. 19 Dixon (JV/V) Dixon 5:00 PM 3:00 PM
Thursday Sept. 21 New Bloomfield (JV/V) Russellville 5:00 PM
Monday Sept. 25 North Callaway (JV/V) Russellville 5:00 PM
Tuesday Sept. 26 Sunnydale Adventist Academy (JV/V) Centralia 6:00 PM 3:45 PM
Thursday Sept. 28 Chamois (JV/V) Russellville 5:00 PM
Friday Sept. 29 Calvary Lutheran (V) Jefferson City 6:00 PM 4:45 PM
Saturday Sept. 30 Green Ridge Tourney (JV) Green Ridge TBA TBA
Tuesday Oct. 3 Missouri School for the Deaf (JV) Russellville 5:30 PM
Thursday Oct. 5 Linn (JV/V) Linn 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Saturday Oct. 7 Belle Tournament (V) Belle TBA TBA
Monday Oct. 9 Eugene (JV/V) Eugene 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Thursday Oct. 12 Fatima (JV/V) Westphalia 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Saturday Oct. 14 Eugene Tournament (V) Eugene TBA TBA
Monday Oct. 16 Otterville (JV/V) Russellville 5:00 PM 3:00 PM Senior Night
Tue.-Tue. Oct. 17-24 District Tournament TBA TBA TBA
Thursday Oct. 26 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA
Saturday Oct. 28 Quarterfinals TBA TBA TBA
Thur.-Sat. Nov. 2-4 State Championships TBA TBA TBA

* Dates/Times subject to change. 
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.


